
COMMUNITY & FAMILY PARTNERSHIP/UNITED WAY - COMMUNITY PREVENTION 
Contact List for Mental Health Vouchers Contracted Providers 

 
Aaron Hannemann (with Grace Point Institute) 1470 23rd Avenue – Columbus (68601) 402-614-6287 
Send voucher to:  Aaron at aaron@relationalhealth.org 
 
AM Counseling and Consulting  2121 So. 44th Avenue – Omaha (68005) 402-807-5117 
Send voucher to BOTH:   Laura at laura@amcounseling.org AND Beatriz at beatriz@amcounseling.org 
 
B G Counseling & Consulting 7905 L Street, Suite 202 – Omaha (68127) 
Confidential telephone # and fax: 402-587-8100         Mobile #: 402-212-0027 
Send voucher to:  Beatriz at beatriz@bgcounseling.org 
 
Boone County Health Center 723 W. Fairview Street – Albion (68620) 402-395-3247 
Send voucher to:  Kayla at kbaker@boonecohealth.org 
 
CHI Health – Schuyler Clinic 1721 Colfax Street – Schuyler (68661) 402-352-3745 
Send voucher to BOTH:  Megan at megan.cada@commonspirit.org AND virginia.schmoldt@commonspirit.org 
 
Colegrove Counseling 1460 35th Avenue – Columbus (68601) 402-562-6767 
Send voucher to:  Jill at jill@colegrovecounseling.com 
 
Columbus Family Practice 4214 38th Street – Columbus (68601) 402-564-1338 
Send voucher to BOTH:  Lynette at lklug@colfamprac.com AND Kelsey at kjareske@colfamprac.com 
 
Columbus Psychiatry Clinic 4508 38th Street, Ste. 165 – Columbus (68601) 402-562-4765 
Send voucher to:  Jen at jlbuggi@columbushosp.org 
 
COR Therapeutic Services 3805 25th St., Suite A – Columbus (68601) 402-500-6870 
Send voucher to:  Nicky at nicky.kettler@cortherapeutic.com 
 
Elissa Olson 1367 33rd Avenue - Columbus (68601)  402-942-1679 
Send voucher to:  Elissa at elissaolson@protonmail.com 
 
Embark Counseling 3154 18th Avenue, Ste. 7– Columbus (68601) 402-942-9005 
Send voucher to:  Mindy at mindy@embarkcounselingllc.com 
 
Good Life Counseling 2277 22nd Avenue – Columbus (68601) 402-562-0400 
Send voucher to BOTH:  Michele at michele.fehringer@goodlifecounseling.com and Jan at 
jan.denker@goodlifecounseling.com 
 
Good Neighbor Community Health Center    4321 41st Avenue – Columbus (68601) 402-562-7500 
Send voucher to BOTH:  Cassandra at cbormann@ecdhd.ne.gov AND Lloyd at lhaight@ecdhd.ne.gov 
 
Growth & Grace Counseling  1114 West State Street – Albion (68620) 402-396-5710 
Send voucher to:  Brittany at brittany@growthandgracecounseling.com 
 
Rooted Counseling, Consulting, and Yoga LLC 1106 West State Street - Albion (68620) 402-608-1040 
Send voucher to:  Teal at teal@rootedccy.org 
 
The Well  2718 13th Street – Columbus (68601) 402-371-0220 
Send voucher to:  Daisy at daisyparedes@thewell.org 
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